CHILD EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 200 200

BOOKS AND PERIODICALS 2400 2400

MOTOR VEHICLE 3300 3300

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 77367 77367 Total Deductions:INR. 2000

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 75367

(Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

CODILAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Prestige Tech Park, Jupiter Block, 7th Floor, Kadubeesanahalli,

Amanikere, Belleandur, Bangalore, 560103

Payslip for the month of October 2025

[...]

CHILD EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 200 200

BOOKS AND PERIODICALS 2400 2400

MOTOR VEHICLE 3300 3300

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 77367 77367 Total Deductions:INR. 2000

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 75367

(Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Print Date: Oct 3, 2025 2:29 PM

CODILAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Prestige Tech Park, Jupiter Block, 7th Floor, Kadubeesanahalli,

Amanikere, Belleandur, Bangalore, 560103